







8		Nut	8	M16
7		Bolt	8	M16x50
6		Base	2	
5		Safety Pin	10	Φ 6
4		Pin	10	Φ 29
3		Post	2	300x90x3.0
2		Stopper	10	φ 16x1.5
1		Arm	10	

14		Bolt	16	M10×120
13		H & D Bracing	7	∅32×1.5
12		Nut	24	M10
11		Bolt	8	M10×25
10		Bracing Connector	8	90×70×3.5
9		Anchor	8	M12×120